
  

 

  Email : sales@equipmentsexporters.com
Phone: +91-9311469084

    Product Name :
  Cones, Plain End Doubles

  Product Code :
  ALTECEDULABB0379

 

 

  Description :

Cones, Plain End Doubles

Socket Sizes are given below :

Socket Size Shank length mm.

10/19

14/23

19/26

24/29

29/32

34/35

40/38



80

80

80

80

90

100

110

Note : Cones with tip, 10% extra for hooks 10% extra
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